In addition to the above, the scope and detail of the Event is more particularly described on the Event Scope 
and Detail, attached hereto as Exhibit "B". 

4. Payment: The total amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR for the Event Entertainment is two 

thousand and five hundred dollars ($2,500.00) to be paid upon conclusion of the Event and verification that 
CONTRACTOR's entertainment production obligations have been completed as required herein. 

Satisfactory completion of CONTRACTOR's entertainment production obligations include, but are not limited